

\$~34

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 2698/2007**

EX.ENGINEER U.DIVISION CPWD Petitioner
Through: Mr.Vijay Joshi, Advocate

versus

SUMBHARI Respondent
Through: Mr.Dev P. Bhardwaj, Advocate

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE ANU MALHOTRA

ORDER
% **10.10.2018**

Renotify on 11.1.2019.

ANU MALHOTRA, J

OCTOBER 10, 2018/SV