



\$~58

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 2698/2007, CM APPL. 5044/2007**
EX.ENGINEER U.DIVISION CPWD

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Vijay Joshi and Mr. Vicky
Kumar, Advs.

versus

SUMBHARI

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Anuj Aggarwal, Adv.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. KAMESWAR RAO

ORDER
11.05.2022

%

It is already 16:40 Hrs.

Renotify on July 04, 2022.

V. KAMESWAR RAO, J

MAY 11, 2022/ds